

## **NIRMAN HIGH SCHOOL**

(A Non Nirma Initiative)





Your Dreams.
Our Commitment...

## **PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (2024-25)**

SR. NO.	NAME	OCCUPATION	DESIGNATION	CONTACT NO.	ADDRESS
1	MRS. NIRALIBEN MEHTA	PRINCIPAL	CHAIRPERSON	9726536499	SATELLITE
2	MRS. RAKHI MANIAR	SUPERVISOR	SECRETARY	9408453482	SATELLITE
3	MR. RAMESHCHANDRA RAWAL	COORDINATOR	TEACHER REPRESENTATIVE	9898186307	MEMNAGAR
4	MR. NAYAN JHA	TEACHER	TEACHER REPRESENTATIVE	9879927872	GHODASAR
5	MR. MIHIRBHAI CHOKSHI	SERVICE	PARENT REPRESENTATIVE	9824635745	VASNA
6	MR. RAKESH CHOUDHARI	BUSINESS	PARENT REPRESENTATIVE	9824694713	JAMALPUR
7	MS. JINA DOMINIC	HOUSEWIFE	PARENT REPRESENTATIVE	9727399612	NEW VASNA
8	MS. HEMANGINI PANDIT	HOUSEWIFE	PARENT REPRESENTATIVE	9898269472	VASNA
9	MS. HEMLATABEN JOSHI	HOUSEWIFE	PARENT REPRESENTATIVE	9426302206	VASNA
10	MR. DALIN BALANI	SERVICE	PARENT REPRESENTATIVE	6351903656	SHELA

N. D. mehter

Principal Niman High School Ahmedabad. A. J. Dean

MANAGING TRUSTEE
NIRMAN FOUNDATION EDUCATION TRUST

Sheth C.G. Road, Panchwati, Ahmedabad-380006. Phone: 26445100, 26446100